
5180 THE LONDON GAZETIE, SEPTEMBER 17, 1878.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and .eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of
the Average. Amount of BANK NQTES, of the several Banks of Issue
in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week, ending
Saturday, the 7th day of September, 1878.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

AshfordBank ... ...
Aylesbury Old Bank ...

„ Baldock Bank and Baldock and
Biggleswade Bank ...

Barnstaple Bank
Bedford Bank
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and) .
. Oxford Bank j
Boston Bank " .
Broseley and Bridgnorth and Bridg-)

north and Broseley Bank... j
Buckingham Bank
Bury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbury)

Bank, and Stowmarket Bank )
Banbury Bank . ...

• Banbury Old Bank ...
Bedfordshire Leighlon Buzzard Bank
Brecon Old Bank
Brighton Union Bank ... ...
Burlington and Driffield Bank
Bury Saint Edmunds Bank

Cambridge Bank
Cambridge and Cambrl
Canterbury Bank ... ...
Colchester Bank ...
Colchester and Essex Bank,

Witham and Essex Bank,
Hadleigh Suffolk Bank ...

Cornish Bank, Truro ..'.
City Bank, Exeter
Craven Bank

and |
and >

Derby Bank ..,
Devizes and Wiltshire Bank
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank,)

and Stockton-on-Tees Bank )
Devonport Bank ,
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-)

shire Bank... )

East Cornwall Bank... ... ..
East Biding Bank ... ... ..,
Essex Bank and Bishop's Stortford)

Bank • ... ... ... j
Exeter Bank ,

Farnham Bank ..
Faversham Bank ...

Ashford ...
Aylesbury

Barnstaple •••
Bedford ....

Bicester

Boston ... ...

Broseley.*. ...

Buckingham ••<

Bury St. Edmunds

Banbury... . ...
Banbury
Leighton Buzzard
Brecon ... ...
Brighton...
Burlington
Bury St. Edmunds

Cambridge
Cambridge
Canterbury
Colchester

Colchester

Truro ...
Exeter ...
Settle ...

Derby ...
Devizes ...

Darlington

Devonport

Dorchester

Liskeard...
Beverley...

Chelmsford

Exeter ...

Farnham
Faversham

Pomfret and Co, ... Not
Cobb and Co. ... ...

Wells, Hogge, and Co. ..,

Marshall and Co. ...
Barnard and Co. ...

Tubb and Co

Garfit and Co

Pritchard and Co. ...

Bartlett, Parrott, and Co.

Oakes, Bevan, and Co....

J. C. and A. Gillett ...
Cobb and Son ... ...
Bassett, Son, and Co. ...
Wilkins and Co. ...
Hall and Co. ... ....
Harding, Mortlock, and Co.
Huddleston and Co. ...

Mortlock and Co. ...
Messrs. Fosters ... ...
Hammond and Co. ...
Round, Green, and Co....

Mills and Co. ... ...

Tweedy and Co
Milford and Co
Birkbeck, Robinson, and Co. ...

Samuel Smith and Co. ...
Locke and Co. ... ...

Backhouse and Co. ...

Hodge and Co

Williams, and Co. ...

Robins, Foster, and Co....
Beckett and Co

Sparrow, Tufnell5 and Co.

Sanders and Co. ...

Knight and Sons
Hilton ard Co. ...

£
received.

19240

18349
3288
24190

12610

41910

11059

32531
'18145
17011
29020
22123
19992
10717
2692

11002
38750
15112
10527

24237

23346
11237
71616

17780
3505

75064

• 4115

33255

78679
51979

35001

15794

4924
4385


