5180 THE LONDON GAZETIE, SEPTEMBER 17, 1878.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week, ending Saturday, the 7th day of September, 1878.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.					Average Amount
	Ashford Aylesbury	•••	Pomfret and Co Cobb and Co	Not	£ received 19240
aldock Bank and Baldock and)	Biggleswade	•••	Wells, Hogge, and Co	•••	18349
Biggleswade Bank Sarnstaple Bank	. Barnstaple		Marshall and Co.		3288
Bedford Bank	. Bedford	•••	Barnard and Co	•••	24190
icester and Oxfordshire Bank and) Oxford Bank	Bicester		Tubb and Co	•••	12610
Soston Bank)	Boston		Garfit and Co		41910
roseley and Bridgnorth and Bridg-)	Broseley	•••	Pritchard and Co	•••	· 11059
north and Broseley Bank) Suckingham Bank	. Buckingham	•	Bartlett, Parrott, and Co.		15965
ury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbury)	Bury St. Edmu		· ·		32531
Bank, and Stowmarket Bank		inus	Oakes, Bevan, and Co	***	
anbury Bank anbury Old Bank		•••	J. C. and A. Gillett Cobb and Son	•••	18145 17011
edfordshire Leighton Buzzard Bank	Leighton Buzz		Bassett, Son, and Co		29020
recon Old Bank		•••	Wilkins and Co	•••	22123
righton Union Bank urlington and Driffield Bank			Hall and Co Harding, Mortlock, and C		19992 10717
ury Saint Edmunds Bank	D 0 11	 inds	Huddleston and Co.	D	2692
			- -		
ambridge Bank	Cambridge	•••	Mortlock and Co		11002
ambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank anterbury Bank	Cambridge	•••	Messrs. Fosters		38750
anterbury Bank olchester Bank	Canterbury Colchester	•••	Round, Green, and Co		15112 10527
olchester and Essex Bank, and)				•••	
Witham and Essex Bank, and	Colchester	•••	Mills and Co		24237
Hadleigh Suffolk Bank) ornish Bank, Truro	Truro	•	Tweedy and Co	· · ·	23346
ity Bank, Exeter	1.1.	•••	Milford and Co		11237
raven Bank	Settle		Birkbeck, Robinson, and (71616
		{	,		
erby Bank	Derby	•••	Samuel Smith and Co		17780
evizes and Wiltshire Bank	D. C.	•••	Locke and Co		3505
arlington Bank, Durham Bank, and Stockton-on-Tees Bank	Darlington	•••	Backhouse and Co.		75064
evonport Bank	Devonport	•••	Hodge and Co	}	[:] 4115
orchester Old Bank and Dorset-)	Dorchester		Williams and Co.		. 33255
shire Bank 5	Dorchester	•••	williams and Co. •••	•••	00200
ast Cornwall Bank	Liskeard		Robins, Foster, and Co		78679
ast Riding Bank	Dementer	•••	Beckett and Co		51979
Bank and Bishop's Stortford	Chelmsford	•••	Sparrow, Tufnell, and Co.		35001
Bank	Exeter		Sanders and Co.		15794
, ·				•	10101
arnham Bank			Knight and Sons	[]	4924
wersham Bank	Fayersham		Hilton ard Co		4385